
41.00$                       44.00$                    

Per game costs
Proposed 

Games for 2025

Umpire Cost per team ($24.00 Umpire charge 

to teams per game). Clubs shall receive a 

$24.00 credit for each game that teams are 

allocated and umpire.

Youth Rebate 

Cost per team

Premier grade  Men* 271.34$                  15 $360 483.90$               
Premier grade Women* 271.34$                  15 $360 483.90$               
Reserve grade Men 230.64$                 15 $360 483.90$               
Reserve grade A Women 230.64$                 15 $360 483.90$               
Reserve Grade B Women 230.64$                 18 $432 483.90$               
Division 1 Men 230.64$                 18 $432 483.90$               
Division 1 Women 230.64$                 21 $504 483.90$               
Division 2 Men 230.64$                 18 $432 483.90$               
Division 2 Women 230.64$                 18 $432 483.90$               
High School teams 111.25$                    

2025 approx.
Collegiate All grades 81.40$                    16

2025 approx.
Kwik Sticks 18.72$                    16
Kiwi Sticks (C Grade) 13.84$                    16
Mini Sticks & Dev (D&E Grade) 9.90$                     16

58.50$             
72.50$             per 1/2 turf, per hour, per team
30.00$             
30.00$             

150.00$           Per 1 & 1/2hr (timeslot per team)
90.00$           
75.00$           
60.00$           
113.00$             
113.00$             

655.00$          
295.00$          

Summer Sixes Junior (Yr 7 & 8) 145.00$           
Monday Fives 310.00$            

110.00$             

50.00$             
60.00$             
70.00$             
80.00$             

$35 - $50
$30/$50/$80

140.00$           

Lounge 195.00$           
Lounge 95.00$             
Seminar Room 160.00$           
Seminar Room 80.00$             
Kitchen 45.00$             
Kitchen 120.00$            
Cleaning 80.00$             
Cleaning 68.00$             (wipe-down surfaces, sweep & mop floors)
Clubs Additional Bar Staff 25.00$             Per hour
Clubs Prize Giving /meetings - venue Free

JMC Practices  1/2 turf per hour

CLUB FEE INFORMATION:

2025 Fee Structure for Clubs GST INC                                                                      (as at 26 October 2024)

Affiliation Fee 2025 Affiliation Fee JMC 2025

Open Grades

TURF FEES FOR GAMES

(Dependant on grade played in)
* when playing Premier vs Premier game slots only otherwise will be charged the Reserve Grade per game cost.

Collegiate Grades

JMC Grades

Club Training

Rep/Visiting team fees U13 per 1 hr time slot To be confirmed at Northern Forum

Senior/Collegiate practices
Junior Turf per hour
Grandstand per hour
Representative and/or Visiting teams
Game Fee. For 1 off Games e.g. visiting teams
Rep/Visiting team fees U18 per 1.5 hrs time slot To be confirmed at Northern Forum
Rep/Visiting team Fees U16 per 1.25 hr time slot To be confirmed at Northern Forum

Coaching 1X1

Masters per turf per hour
Tai Tokerau per turf per hour
"Pay for Play" social games
Summer Hockey (Super 8's) (8 weeks, per team)
Summer Sixes Senior (6 weeks, per team)

Junior Twilight (6 weeks, per team)
Coaching Development

Coaching 1X2
Coaching 1X3
Coaching 1X4

(Full day) per day

Holiday programme per day, per child
School Visits travel charge
WPSSA per turf per hour
Facility Hireage

(Full day) per day
(Half day) per half day

(lounge area only)
(kitchen)

(Half day) per half day
(for Clubs)
(for external bookings)


