CLUB FEE INFORMATION:

Clubs

Prize Giving /meetings - venue

Affiliation Fee 2025		\$	41.00	Affiliation Fee JM	IC 2025	\$	44.00
Open Grades				TURF FEES FOR GAMES			
		Per game costs		Proposed <u>Games</u> for 2025	Umpire Cost per team (\$24.00 Umpire charge to teams per game). Clubs shall receive a \$24.00 credit for each game that teams are allocated and umpire.	Youth Rebate Cost per team	
Premier grade Men	*	\$	271.34	15	\$360	\$	483.90
Premier grade Wom	ien*	\$	271.34	15	\$360	\$	483.90
Reserve grade Men		\$	230.64	15	\$360	\$	483.90
Reserve grade A Wo	men	\$	230.64	15	\$360	\$	483.90
Reserve Grade B Wo	omen	\$	230.64	18	\$432	\$	483.90
Division 1 Men		\$	230.64	18	\$432	\$	483.90
Division 1 Women		\$	230.64	21	\$504	\$	483.90
Division 2 Men		\$	230.64	18	\$432	\$	483.90
Division 2 Women		\$	230.64	18	\$432	\$	483.90
High School teams		\$	111.25	(Dependant on g			
	vs Premier game slots or	ly otherwise	e will be charg		per game cost.		
Collegiate Grades				2025 approx.			
Collegiate All grade	s	\$	81.40	16			
JMC Grades				2025 approx.			
Kwik Sticks		\$	18.72	16			
Kiwi Sticks (C Grade		\$	13.84	16			
Mini Sticks & Dev (De	&E Grade)	\$	9.90	16			
Club Training							
JMC Practices				\$ 58.50	1/2 turf per hour		
Senior/Collegiate practices				\$ 72.50	per 1/2 turf, per hour, per team		
Junior Turf per hour				\$ 30.00			
Grandstand per h				\$ 30.00			
-	nd/or Visiting team			1			
Game Fee. For 1 off Games e.g. visiting teams				\$ 150.00	Per 1 & 1/2hr (timeslot per team)		
Rep/Visiting team fees UI8				\$ 90.00	per 1.5 hrs time slot To be confirmed at N		
Rep/Visiting team Fees UI6				\$ 75.00	per 1.25 hr time slot To be confirmed at N		
Rep/Visiting team fees UI3				\$ 60.00	per 1 hr time slot To be confirmed at Nort	hern Fo	rum
Masters				\$ 113.00	per turf per hour		
Tai Tokerau				\$ 113.00	per turf per hour		
"Pay for Play" soci							
Summer Hockey (Summer Sixes Sen	1 /			\$ 655.00	(8 weeks, per team)		
				\$ 295.00	(6 weeks, per team)		
Summer Sixes Jun	ior (Yr / & 8)			\$ 145.00			
Monday Fives				\$ 310.00			
Junior Twilight Coaching Develor				\$ 110.00	(6 weeks, per team)		
Coaching 1X1	oment			¢ 50.00			
Coaching 1X2				\$ 50.00 \$ 60.00			
Coaching 1X3							
Coaching 1X4				\$ 70.00 \$ 80.00			
Holiday programme per day, per child				\$ 80.00			
School Visits travel charge				\$30/\$50/\$80			
WPSSA				\$ 140.00	per turf per hour		
Facility Hireage				\$ 140.00			
Lounge	(Full day)			\$ 195.00	per day		
Lounge	(Half day)				per half day		
Seminar Room (Full day)				\$ 95.00 \$ 160.00	per day		
Seminar Room (Half day)				\$ 180.00	per half day		
Kitchen	(for Clubs)			\$ 80.00 \$ 45.00			
Kitchen	(for external boo	kings)		\$ 45.00 \$ 120.00			
	(lounge area on	•					
					(wing-down surfaces awars & mar flar	rc)	
Cleaning (kitchen)					(wipe-down surfaces, sweep & mop floo	13)	
Clubs Additional Bar Staff				\$ 25.00	Per hour		

Free